COFFEE
MENU.

COFFEE

Espresso
Americano

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Instant

Instant Decafe
Alternative Milk

£2.00
£2.25
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£1.50

£1.50

£0.40

Oat, Soy, Alimond & Coconut

NON-COFFEE

Hot Chocolate

Instant Hot Chocolate
+Whipped Cream
+Marshmallows
Matcha Latte

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice

& ICED

Latte
Matcha
Chocolate

£3.00
£2.00
£0.25
£0.25
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

BROXBOURNE

GOLF

COMPLEX

EST 2016

Ctp TEAS
English Tea Cup £1.50
English Tea Pot £2.50 single
English Tea Pot £4.00 double
Earl Grey £2.00
Green Tea £2.00
Peppermint Tea £2.00
Camomile Tea £2.00
Lemon & Ginger Tea £2.00
Red Berry £2.00
SYRUPS
Vanilla £0.50
Caramel £0.50
Hazelnut £0.50




