COFFEE MENU.





COFFEE

Espresso	£2.00
Americano	£2.25
Flat White	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Mocha	£3.25
Instant	£1.50
Instant Decafe	£1.50
Alternative Milk	£0.40





NON-COFFEE

Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Instant Hot Chocolate	£2.00
+Whipped Cream	£0.25
+Marshmallows	£0.25
Matcha Latte	£3.00
Orange Juice	£2.00
Cranberry Juice	£2.00
Pineapple Juice	£2.00



EICED

Latte	£3.00
Matcha	£3.00
Chocolate	£3.00



TEAS

English Tea Cup	£1.50
English Tea Pot	£2.50 single
English Tea Pot	£4.00 double
Earl Grey	£2.00
Green Tea	£2.00
Peppermint Tea	£2.00
Camomile Tea	£2.00
Lemon & Ginger Tea	£2.00
Red Berry	£2.00



Vanilla	£0.50
Caramel	£0.50
Hazelnut	£0.50

